
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(111) Dan Olofsson 

1 

2 

 

(67) Robert Färestål 

1 

2 

 

(322) Karsten Kirk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(572) Angermayer Roman 

1 

Lap Tm 

2:24.846 

2:28.071 

2:51.725 

2:45.559 

2:40.150 

Diff 

+11.575 

+5.409 

Time of Day 

11:49:37.912 

11:52:02.758 

11:48:14.921 

11:50:42.992 

11:44:46.019 

11:47:37.744 

11:50:23.303 

11:53:03.453 

11:45:07.751 

Printed: 4/18/2015 12:01:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Slovakia Ring 2015 

Saturday 

04 Black 1140-1200 

Practice started at 11:37:54 

Slovakiaring 5.922 km 

4/18/2015 11:40 


