

Schuberth 😌



4/18/2015 11:40

Slovakia Ring 2015

Saturday Slovakiaring 5.922 km

Practice started at 11:37:54

04 Black 1140-1200

Lap Lap Tm		Diff	Time of Day							
(111) Dan Olofsson										
1			11:49:37.912							
2	2:24.846		11:52:02.758							
(67) Rob	ert Färestål									
1			11:48:14.921							
2	2:28.071		11:50:42.992							
(322) Ka	rsten Kirk									
1			11:44:46.019							
	2:51.725	+11.575	11:47:37.744							
2		F 400	11:50:23.303							
2 3	2:45.559	+5.409	11.30.23.303							
_	2:45.559 2:40.150	+5.409	11:53:03.453							
3		+5.409								

	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
•								
•								
•								

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 4/18/2015 12:01:40

Chief of Timing & Scoring